Operation Manual
IC-X12S-CXP
High-Speed  High-Resolution Camera Technology
Revision 1.1
IC-X12S-CXP
2 High-Speed High-Resolution Camera Technology
Revision History
Revision Date Description

years. This directive restricts the use of six hazardous materials in EEE products.
This camera meets the current requirement for RoHS compliancy.
1.4. Ordering Information
I C - X 1 2 S - C X P - X X X
Lens Mount**
42 = M42x1.0
58 = M58x0.75
72 = M72x0.75
B = BBAR*
I = IR-Cut*
Filter**
* Monochrome standard with BBAR filter, Color standard with IR-Cut.
LM = Leica - M
* Custom OEM available*
N = None
Chroma
N = Ext.NIR
C = Color
M= Monochrome
FM = F Mount
IC-X12S-CXP
6 High-Speed High-Resolution Camera Technology
Contents
1. Introduction ....................................................................... 3